UG Part IT Examination 2016

~ UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

P.0O.: Mokdumpur, Malda — 732 103, w.B.

Schedule for B.A/B.S¢./B.Com. Part 11 (Hons & Gen)

mination 2016

30052016 | Compulsory | Time: 9.30 AM to 11.30 AM | Time: 12.15 PM to 2.15PM Time: 3PM to 5 PM
Monday English B.A. (Hons) B.A. (Gen) B.Sc. (Hons & Gen),
B.Com. (Hons & Gen)
Honours Papers (Theoretical)
Time: 11 AM to 3 PM (Geography: 11 AM to 1 PM)
01.06.2016 Paper I11 Bengali, English, Sanskrit, Hindi, Arabic, Ed: History, Philosophy, Political Science,
Wednesday Mathematics, Economics, Sociology, Chemistry, Zoology, Computer Science, Mass
Communication & Journalism, Food & Nutrition
Paper IV Physics, Botany
Paper V Geography (11 am to 1 pm)
Commerce | Corporate Accounting
03.06.2016 Paper 1V Chemistry
Fridoy Paper VI Geography (11 am to 1 pm)
06.06.2016 Paper IV Bengali, English, Sanskrit, Hindi, Arabic, Ed History, Philosophy, Political Science,
Monday Mathematics, Economics, Sociology, Zoology, Mass Communication & Journalism, Food &
Nutrition (11 am to 1 pm;
Paper V Physics, Chemistry, Botany
Paper VII Geography (11 am to | pm)
C Cost A ing
General Papers (Theoretical)
DATE MORNING SESSION: 10 AM to 12 NOON AFTERNOON SESSION: 2 PM to 4 PM
709.06.2016 Thursday Philosophy Paper 1V/ Defense Studies Paper IV
10.06.2016 Friday Philosophy Paper V / Defense Studies Paper V
11.06.2016 Saturday Physics Paper IV/ Zoology Paper IV Philosophy Paper VI/ Defense Studies Paper VI
-[13.06.2016 Monday %hoﬂics Paper V/_Zoology Paper V. History Paper IV
14.06.2016 Tuesday mpany Law (Com.) History Paper V
15.06.2016 Wednesday | Application of Information Technology in Business (Com.) | History Paper VI
16.06.2016 Thursday Fundamenta! of Entreprencurship (Com.) Sociology 1V/ Home Science Paper IV
17.06.2016 Friday Financial Accounting (Com.) Sociology V/ Home Science Paper V
18.06.2016 Saturday Corp A ing (Com.) Sociology VI
20.06.2016 Monday Business Statistics (Com.) Political Science Paper IV
21.06.2016 Tuesday Political Science Paper V.
| 22.06.2016 Wednesday Political Science Paper VI /
23.06.2016 Thursday Economics Paper IV / Mass Com. & Journalism Paper IV
24.06.2016 Fnday Chemistry Paper 1V/ Physical Education Paper 1V Economics Paper V / Mass Com. & Journalism Paper V
25.06.2016 Saturday Chemistry Paper V/ Physical Education Paper V Economics Paper VI / Mass Com. & Journalism Paper VI
27.06.2016 Monday Computer Science Paper 1V / Geography Paper IV
28.06.2016 Tuesday Computer Sci Paper V / Geography Paper V
29.06.2016 Wednesday | Elcctive Bengali Paper IV / Elective Hindi Paper IV Mathematics Paper V/ Botany Paper IV
Elective English Paper IV / Elective Urdu Paper IV
30.06.2016 Thursday Elective Bengali Paper V / Elective Hindi Paper N Mathematics Paper V/ Botany Paper V
Elective English Paper V / Elective Urdu Paper V
01.07.2016 Friday [cctive Bengall Paper VI/ Elective Hindi Paper Vi Mathematics Paper VI
Elective English Paper V1 / Elective Urdu Paper VI
02.07.2016 Saturday Sanskrit Paper IV / Arabic Paper IV Secretarial Practice (Com.)
04.07.2016 Monday Sanskrit Paper V /  Arabic Paper V Money & Financial System (Com.)
708.07.2016 Friday Sanskrit Paper VI/ Arabic Paper VI Economic Problems (Com.)
09.07.2016 Saturday Education Paper 1V
[11.07.2016 Monday Fducation Paper V
12.07.2016 Tuesday Education Paper VI
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